\ Burgthann/Westhaid/Mfr.

Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer
Amigorena, llona
FRA

Auerochs, Heiko
GER

Aurnhammer, Helena
GER

Balz, Pia-Luisa
GER

Balz, Sabrina
GER

Bauer, Rebekka
GER

Baumgart, Hannah
GER

Baumgart, Mia
GER

Bayer, Alena
GER

Bayerlein, Emilie Marie
GER

Bender, Sarah
GER

Brandl, Antonia
GER

Braun, Melanie
GER

Bruckmeier, Laura
GER

Pferde

275

52

147

226
227

199

141

249
259
260
261
262

131
249
259
260
261
263

277

273

268
269

136

123
124

39
40

Cassiana 28

Kilceili

Carmen Ernesta

Chiquita 76
Ciadora 2

Lady Lavall 4

Darwina 19

Limetka
Oloroso XLII
Rociera 10
Windrose 148
Golden Star

Barletta 6
Limetka
Oloroso XLII
Rociera 10
Windrose 148
Golden Star

Krascher S

La Belle Peronita

Dr. Bob 5
Kasper 179

Celeste WR

Fine Fayola

Vagabond D

Cornet's filius

Orlando Bloom 3

Startplatzreservierungen

12:1

7:1
14:1,16: 1
14:1,16: 1
17:1
13:1,14:1
9:1

9:1

16:1
5:1,9:1
6:1,7:1,13: 2
14:1,15:1
1:1,3:1

11:1,14:1,16: 1

1/12



Teilnehmer

Butler, Edward James
IRL

Bar, Lea
GER

Bohm, Laura
GER

Chomek, Sandra
GER

Daam, Kira
GER

Deutschle, Pia
GER

Dobrecht, Julia
GER

Dotterweich, Kim
GER

Drasch, Viktoria
GER

Drexler, Sabrina
GER

Doérffel, Kristina
GER

Dérsch, Mara
GER

Eberhardt, Dr. Sabine
GER

Ehrnsperger, Christina

GER

Emmerling, Christine
GER

EnRle, Valentina
GER

Pferde

107
108
109

127

216
217

156

165

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

234

211

212

213

235

23

103
104

276

229

143

153

155

154

214

Belcudo
L' Checker

L' Pauline

Victoria's Secret 18

Belissima 67

Prada de Luxe M

Diamond Lady 24

Merlin 1897

Cillepitsch
Cracker Joe M
Fiocco T

High Society 39
Jesse James 28
Nectario

Orckidee

Sinaro Van Prinseveld

Wataru 4

Bobbi Brown 4

Diabola 10

Hello Prime Time

Smart And Easy

Ferrousseau

Coeur de la fleur 8

Dior 195
Emilio 173

Favorita Lolita

Welfe 30

Daikiki

Donna Romana 3

Keleya

Lady Finesse

Sacre Fleur 7

Startplatzreservierungen

10:1,11:1
13:1,15:1
6:1
7:1,8:1
13:1

14: 2, 16: 2
2:1,6:1
11: 2, 12: 2
6:1

2:1
2:2,3:1
5:1

7:1

6:1
1:1,7:1
7:1,8:1

2/12



Teilnehmer
Feldmeier, Sarah
GER

Fierlinger, Ulrike
GER

Fleischmann, Franziska

GER

Fleischmann, Sarah

GER

Fleischmann, Vanessa

GER

Frank, Fanny
GER

Frank, Johanna
GER

Frank, Paulina
GER

Gatschke, Anica
GER

Gatschke, Leonie
GER

Gegner, Julia
GER

Gehring, Anna
GER

Geiger, Annette
Gempel, Hannah
GER

GlaRker, Sandra
GER

Gobrecht, Silvia
GER

Goltz, Astrid
GER

Goncalves Cruz, Ruben Miguel

POR

Pferde

189

101

115

111

111
112

21
22

57

91

© 0 N O u

11
12

92

200

201

202
203

55

28

249

272

157

Davin's Diamant

Ibizas Iprotex 2

Denuvo

Clarissimo 6

Clarissimo 6

Murmel 64

Flrstensturm

Tempelkult

The Spotted One

Lickeen Romeo

Bachelor's Junior
Bonfire 88
Damasco 16
Darica 3
Darimos

Fancy Light

Lord Vader 3
Sweet Sheila 4
Ernesto 87

Lord Vader 3

First Pleasure MZ

Baroness 396

Feline 145

Kunanda

Sir Snyder H

Miness

Daddy Cool Red

Limetka

Granina G

Classico v/h
Perditenhof Z

Startplatzreservierungen

7:1

2:1,3:1

10:1

11:1,16:1,17:1

4:1,7:1

13:1

2:2,6:2,10:2,12:1, 14: 2,15: 1,
16:1,17:1

5:1,9:1,13:1

2:1

7:1,8:1

14:1

10:1,11:1

3/12



Teilnehmer

Grafwallner, Claudia
GER

Greller-Kastler, Ann-Kathrin
GER

Greven, Lisa Marie
GER

Grimm, Marie
GER

Grimm, Nadine
GER

GroRBberger, Leoni
GER

GroBberger, Mira
GER

Guttenberger, Stefanie
GER

Gortler, Daniela
GER

Gotz, Pia Christina
GER

GUnther, Anjana
GER

GuUth, Ellen
GER

Haas, Jule
GER

Haffner, Christina
GER

Hagn, Emma
GER

Hagn, Janna-Marie
GER

Harris, Sandra
GER

Hechtfischer, Lia
GER

Hell, Karina
GER

Hergenrdder, Carolin
GER

Pferde

128

89

30

150

228

209

128

215

278

19

132
133

219

13
14

292

291

265

106

149

286

287
288

Show Me Heaven 3

Amazing Coco

Bailando 65

Cinnamon Angel
Anabell

Spirit M 3

Grindleinshofs
Flrstengold

Mochito 7

Show Me Heaven 3

Art 6

Belmondo 204

Zymba Blue

Karina 488

Donna-Double

Okay Tiger Woods

Kingsman 4

Emale

Proud Felicia

Erjon

Little Gun

Lexington 54

Lusmagh lvy

Lady Finnland

Fundancer

Son of Secret

Sunny Day SW

Startplatzreservierungen

14:1

2:1,3:1

5:1,6:1,13:1,14: 1

5:1,6:1,13:1,15: 1

17:1

13:1,14:1

7:1,15:1

3:1,4:1

13:1,15:1

14:1,15:1

14:1,16: 1

7:1,14:1,16: 1

9:1

9:1
14:1,16: 1
5:1,6:1
2:1

2:1,3:1,4:1,8:1

4/12



Teilnehmer

Hofmann, Nele
GER

Holley, Isabelle
GER

Horter, Lennart Leon
GER

Horander, Franziska
GER

Horander, Janine

Hubmann, Paula
GER

Hufnagel, Anna-Maria
GER

Hahnlein, Heidi
GER

Hartl, Laura
GER

Hoéppel, Patrick
GER

HUhn, Natalie Patricia
GER

Jarczak, Sandra
GER

Johannsen, Kim
GER

Junker, Jan
GER

Junker, Stefanie
GER

Pferde

217

60

78
79

139
140

270

102

195
196

284

153
154

134

35
36

230
231
232
233

10

178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

237
180

Prada de Luxe M

Done Well

Chilly Chote

Especially Amy Blue
PW

Corrado 145
Gentleman Jack 5

Cinnamon Angel
Anabell

Wee Cold Cappuccino

Dan Tino

Sarina 281
Snoopy's Golden Girl

Donnery

Donna Romana 3

Lady Finesse

Overa van Veecaten

Cinderella 636

Samson Special

Chocolate Crunch
Chunky Monkey 5
Crazy Confetti
Reality 51

Fancy Light

Calvorderin

Cara amica

Catch Champ BS
Cloverleaf K
Pégase Blue
Sweet Chocolate S
Tutta la Cura
Umani L

Victor d'Auvray

Carrica P

Catch Champ BS

Startplatzreservierungen

9:1

7:1,8:1

14: 2

17:1

7:1,8:1

10:1,11:1,13:1

10:1,11:1

14: 1

12:2,14:1,17: 1

5:1,6:1,9:1

10:1,11:3,12: 3

12: 3

5/12



Teilnehmer

Jager, Lisa
GER

Kaiser, Sabrina
GER

Kaiser, Sophie
GER

Karasoy, Ece
GER

Keil, Evi

Kelber, Simone

GER

Kiss, Lola
GER

Klaric, lgor
GER

Kleinsteuber, Lea
GER

Klier, Jasmin
GER

Kminkowski, Cornelia
GER

Knauer, Marina
GER

Koch, Raphaela
GER

KreB, Sandra
GER

Krug, Christina
GER

Pferde Startplatzreservierungen
238 Checke Mate YH

239 Coco's Secret

240 Dumbledore's Magic

241 Frau Peters

242 Lordanos Little Lady

182 Pégase Blue

129 Quinta 172

243 She's my Star

183 Sweet Chocolate S

185 Umani L

198 Wunderkind Frieda 31

142 Dante's Blackberry 7:1

142 Dante's Blackberry 5:1,9:1
144 Donnis Girl

271 Szafir 91

126 Bandido 8 7.1

274 Ferano 31 15:1

246 Baccoyaswald 4:1,8:2
247 Figaro von Hohenbhl

248 Leworno

17 Olympia Hit 2:1

125 RPZ San Salitos 8:1

210 Carla Columna 47 12:1,14:1
61 Earl of Eire 7:1,8:1,14:1,15:1,16: 2,17: 3
62 Get your Graffiti

63 Imperia 39

64 Pretty Woman 221

65 Dastan P 2

72 Chicago 169 16:2,17:1
73 Voltano S

31 Mercedes 145 7:1

51 Donaukult 701

6/12



Teilnehmer
Kramer, Dr. Susanne
GER

Kas, Melanie
GER

Koénig, Barbara
GER

Klper, Anneke
GER

Landkammer, Lina
GER

Lautner, Carolin Nathalie

GER

Lepsinger, Karina
GER

Leykamm, Lola
GER

Lumpi, Sabrina
GER

Lux, Anna-Katharina
GER

Losel, Luciana
GER

Lithgens, Stephanie
GER

Mackey, Roxanne
GER

Martin, Linda
GER

Martini, Christian
GER

Meier, Elke
GER

Meyer, Emmelie
GER

Pferde

137

70

207

253

59

236

29

167

24

169

170
171

172
173
174
175

176
177

58

116

25

118
119

53
54

285

254

255
256

Jorani

Nicolina 13

For Infinity 5

Gralskénig

Little Robin Hood

Lontano 9

Bravo Bellissima

Whitestorm

Fiederboss

Canberra 80

Don Deluxe 3

Griundleinhofs
Gluckskeks

Mastro's Viabella
New Generation 6
Next Golden Princess

Steendieks What a
feeling

Viviano Dance

Zalido 4

Wolke Sieben 71

Frits Freigeist

Samba - R

Antango's Son KZI
Zandro 13

Double Dutch 17
Joyful Kid

Akita's Abigail

Peppa 20

Pocahontas de Luxe M

Pretty Girl M

Startplatzreservierungen

6:1,7:1

5:1,9:1

2:1,6:1

14:1

5:1,9:1

5:1,6:1,13:1,14:1, 15: 1

4:1
13:1,14:1
8:1
1:1,8:1
6:1,7:1
7:1
6:1,7:1
4:1
14:1,16: 1
16:1,17:1
6:1,5:1

7/12



Teilnehmer

Meyer, Franziska
GER

Meyer, Sophie
GER

Miller, Lisa
GER

Murino, Ava Valentina

GER

Murino, Lorena
GER

Muschweck, Dr. Eva
GER

Marz, Larissa
GER

Muhlberger, Helene
GER

Muller, Magdalena
GER

Mdinch, Juanita
GER

Naber, Rieke
GER

Oberhofer, Lisa
GER

Oumard, Christina
GER

Pfister, Christina
GER

Philipp, llsemarie
GER

Pirzer, Alexandra
GER

Pledel, Matthias
GER

Pleisteiner, Laura
GER

Popp, Christina
GER

Popp, Sabrina
GER

Popp, Sarah
GER

Pferde

250

251

252

16

114

131

131

290

206

148

53

54
55

129

166

289

18

266
267

151
152

47

120
121

34

33

158

Eminem M

Farmsteads Halifax

New Prince M

Diva de Luna 3

Neprica Una

Barletta 6

Barletta 6

Carlson H 3

Balou-Lou

Faustus WR

Double Dutch 17

Joyful Kid

Miness

Quinta 172

Finnigan's First Choice

Colin van Alfen

Rosanna 64

Dim Sum 5

Riminis Queen 3

Chicago 214

Obless de Coeur

Calido's Son

Barby 7
Civiflip VW

Calico Jack 4

Florentine 149

Aramis 579

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1,7:1,8:1
6:1,5:1
6:1,13:1
9:1

6:1

10: 1, 11:1
14:1
6:1,7:1
16:2,17:1
5:1,9:1
14:1

4:1
13:1,15:1
7:1
4:1,8:2

14:1,16:2,17:1

16:1,17:1

13:2,15:1

14:1,16:1

1:1,2:1

14:1,15:1

8/12



Teilnehmer

Possmann, Lisa
GER

Proetzel, Katrin
GER

Prohl, Katja
GER

Protschky, Lea
GER

Plschel, Sabrina
GER

Reese, Franziska

Reichert, Franziska
GER

Rico Lopez, Dr. Dagmar
GER

RiBmann, Jennifer
GER

Rosenzweig, Nina
GER

Runge, Jana
GER

Roésler, Laura
GER

Rdsner, Melanie
GER

Salzbrenner, Katharina Sophie
GER

Scheucher, Lara
GER

Scheuer, Nathalie
GER

Schleier, Mia Zoe
GER

Schmidt, Lili
GER

Schmidt, Lily
GER

Schmidt-Valenta, Karin
GER

Pferde

48
49

74

66
67

218

20

281

120

121

122

99
100

41

37

50

46

90

257

35
36

264

110

69

160
197

Fella Vista H
Quick Check

Brooklyn 42

llsemarie M

Quanna B

Limited edition

Quiggly

Limonas

Barby 7

Civiflip VW

Damon's Ciwana VW

Widressa

Wira 6

Merlin 1936

Furby 22

Chicco 418

Fabergé 26

Firefly 42

Magic Night von der
Mihle

Cinderella 636

Samson Special

Quite Cornet

Claretta di Balanos

Cookie F

Dancing Star 14

Baryton 4
For Tina PS

Startplatzreservierungen

13:1,14:1,16:1

4:1,8:1

16:1

13:1

6:2,7:1,15: 1

6:2,7:1

13:1

15:1

16:1,17:1

13:1,14:1,15:1

14:1

5:1,9:1

5:1,6:1,13:1,14: 1

6:1,13:1

9/12



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Schmittnagel-Stoeber, Catharin 26 Bueno White CS 2:1
GER

27 Lady Lamira
Schmée, Christina 93 B|g Red Symphonie 2: 2, 3: 2, 4: 1, 6: 1, 7: 2, 8:1
GER

9 Darimos

94 De Lenjo

95 Herzbeben 9

96 Rudi Royal

97 Un Fiero

98 Viserion 3
Schnabel, Karin 107 Belcudo 14:1,16: 1
GER
Schneider, Lara-Milou 163 Carlson 112 13:1,14:1
GER
Schoberth, Denise 258 Doctor Charles 2:2,3:2
GER )

250 Eminem M
Scholze, Mona 5:1,9:1
GER
Schulte, Kristina 32 Usain NL 6:1,7:1
GER
Schulz, Romina 187 Acordello 1:1,2:1,8:2,10: 1
GER

188 Dancing Ria

189 Davin's Diamant

190 Nico HW

191 Quantchen Glick 40

192 Rockstar B

193 Rocky Royal 6

194 Snap Jet 2
Schuster, Sandra 159 Gwendolyn 49 8:1
GER
Schweiger, Julia 113 Maaneschijn 13:1,15:1
GER
Schénberger, Eva 42 D'Artagnan 199 7:2
GER .

43 Quincy K
Schoénecker, Michelle 224 Dahabu R 3:1
GER .

141 Darwina 19

225 Funkenspriiher
Sendker, Stephanie 161 Campino 281 14:1,16:1,17: 1
GER

162 Carl W

163 Carlson 112
Solbach, Veronika Elena 68 Dante's Girl 2:1
GER

10/12



Teilnehmer

Spankuch, Sina Sophie

Stappenbacher, Sophia

GER

Stelzer, Sabine
GER

Stiegler, Jennifer
GER

Stiemke, Sina
GER

Stohldreier, Luisa-Danielle

GER

Streckhardt, Alina
GER

Thauer, Hanna
GER

Thurner, Anne-Marie
GER

Tauber, Siegfried
GER

Tobben, Liese
GER

Tobben, Stefanie
GER

Ullmann, Leona
GER

Urmoneit, Alexander
GER

Valenta, Leonie
GER

Valenta, Rosalie
GER

Velten, Laura Jane
GER

Viktorin, Franziska
GER

Vogel, Clara
GER
Vogerl, Lena
GER

Pferde

283

135

105

38

279

282

117

56

168

220

221

222

223

205

204
205

75

76

77

280

164

160

208
186

145

71

44

Semper Idem GH

Con Chili

Merkurs

Bella Piccina

Dornkart 3

Bon Fire 7

Sherano Z

Arino 76

Andoro SCH

Ashli

Balue 5

Dalida 59

Lia 57

Sandeep

Bon La Plume

Sandeep

C'est la vie 239

Daciano von der Bérde

Speed Date 2

Cassim M

Dustino HS

Baryton 4

Highspeed 4
Victor d'Auvray

Florenzina 2

Nashville 94

DJ Red

Startplatzreservierungen

9:1

14: 1

13:1

16:1,17:1

8:1,5:1,9:1

10:1,11:1

12:1,16:1,17: 2

16:1

5:1,6:1,10:1,13: 1

16:1,17:1

10:1,13:1

14:1,16:1

11/12



Teilnehmer
Weber, Franziska
GER

Wenzl, Laura
GER

Wittmann, Greta
GER

Wittmann, Jule
GER

Wurm, Astrid
GER

Zechmeister, Marie

GER

Pferde

130

244
245

146

45

15

138

Coreolan FW

Flrstin 71

Ray Lordly

Grindleinshofs
Destiny

Kdnigshof’s Marta

Safira AW

Zaunkdnig 6

Startplatzreservierungen

14:1,16:1

15:1

10:1,11:1,14:1

9:1,13:1,14:1
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